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Held
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the
colony —continued.

Local
authorities'
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Counties, —Ashburton Tauranga
City
of

Wellington
City
of

Dunedin Boroughs, —Akaroa Arrowtown...Blenheim Brunner Bast
InvercargillEeilding Grey

town Hamilton Hastings HokitikaKaiapoiLawrence Lyttelton Masterton North
Invercargill

Oamaru Onslow
"...

Palmerston
North

Parnell Patea Queenstown... rt■••••• South
Dunedin

South
Invercargill SydenhamTauranga
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„
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£ ,150,066 3,000

£ 171,200 1,000 7,500 900 2,5003,000 3,000 5,800 600 18,0002,000
138,070 600 ... ...£

£ 39,700 2,000 1,500

£ 439,431
I

£ 3,938,467 1,0002,000 7,500 600 900 2,500 3,000 1,5003,000 5,800 600 3,000 18,0002,000 1,2002,000 2,000 3,000 2,200 1,000 13,8007,600 1,2006,950 5,000 1,5002,000 10,0005,000 25,000 3,400
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„
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13,800
2,000 2,000 3,000 2,000 1,000

200 7,600

1,200 1,200

6,950

5,000

1,5002,000 10,000
5,000

25,000

3,400

Carried
forward

3,166,866

151,470

54,000
439,431
4,082,71

270,950
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